ES-F-LF510
Series LF510
Dual Check Backflow Preventers
Sizes 1⁄2" – 1"
LEAD FREE*
For Non-Health Hazard Applications
Job Name  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Approval  – –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––

Approvals
Typical Installation
How To Order
Capacity
Models
Dimension — Weight
Size: 43⁄8"
A B B1 WEIGHT
in. mm in. in. mm lbs. kgs.
43⁄8 110 25⁄16 13⁄4 44 1.75 .79
TYPE CONNECTION CONNECTION CODE SIZES AVAILABLE
inches
National Pipe Thread Female 2 1⁄2, 3⁄4, 1
National Pipe Thread Male 3 1⁄2, 3⁄4, 1, 11⁄4
Meter Thread Female* 4 3⁄4, 1, 11⁄4
Meter Thread Male* 5 3⁄4, 1, 11⁄4
Pack Joint Female 6 3⁄4, 1
Pack Joint Male 7 3⁄4, 1
Female Solder 8 3⁄4, 1
Male Solder 9 3⁄4, 1
Female Meter Thread (Swivel) 10 3⁄4, 1, 11⁄4
Male Hose Thread 11 3⁄4,
Female Hose Thread 12 3⁄4,
Male Meter Yoke Thread 13 3⁄4,
PEX 15 1⁄2, 3⁄4, 1
CPVC 16 1⁄2, 3⁄4, 1
Union (U) Connections available on all inlet/outlet types and sizes.*
FEBCO Dual Check Backflow Preventers can be specified in many different combinations of connection types, sizes,
and union options. See ordering example below.
Specify Series No.
Specify “U” if union
inlet is desired
Specify inlet
connection code
Specify “U” if union
outlet is desired
 Specify outlet
connection code
Specify inlet
connection code
Specify outlet
connection size
LF510 U 2 U 2 3⁄4" 3⁄4"
When ordering Series LF510 Valves with Meter Thread
Connections, be sure to order connection size one size
larger than meter thread.
Examples"
METER SIZE ORDER
1⁄2" (15mm) and 5⁄8" (16mm) 3⁄4"
5⁄8" (16mm) and 3⁄4" (20mm) 1"
1" (25mm) 11⁄4"
Residential In-House basement installation
utilizing copper horn water meter support.
FEBCO Series LF510 Dual Check
3 ft. ±
(.914m±)
1024
LF510
A
Flow
B B1